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Results of the English Open FITASC Sporting Championship

Position

Champion
Runner-up
Third

Mens
Winner
Runner-up
Third

Ladies
Winner
Runner-up
Third

Colts
Winner
Runner-up

Juniors
Winner
Runner-up
Third

Seniors
Winner
Runner-up
Third

Veterans
Winner
Runner-up
Third

Masters
Winner
Runner-up
Third

Roundwood Shooting Ground 239 & 24th April 2022

Competitor

Guy Franklin
Matt Hance
Richard Hughes

Guy Franklin
Matt Hance
Richard Hughes

Janine White
Sarah White
Pet Easton

Barney Eastman
Billy Passant

Ben Cumming
Theo Coleman
Joshua Poyser

Stuart Clarke
Desmond Sturgess
Phil Marks

Steve Brightwell
Chris Smith
John Pool

Barry Green
John Smith
Dave Asher

Score

183 +22
183 +21
180

183 +22
183 + 21
180

166
159
149

138
100

165
152
146

179
174 + 21
174 + 20

176
175
166

154
151
150

B.I.C.T.S.F Ltd, Edmonton House, Bisley National Shooting Centre,
Brookwood, Woking, Surrey. GU24 ONP Company No.07364235



Position Competitor Score

High Gun Guy Franklin 183 +22 £260.00
Runner-up Matt Hance 183 +21

Third Richard Hughes 180

A Class

Winner Matt Hance 183 £150.00
2nd Richard Hughes 180 £100.00
3rd Stewart Cumming 179 countback £ 80.00
B Class

Winner William Fenner 169 countback £150.00
2nd Darren Moon 169 £100.00
3rd Anthony Hartman 168 £ 80.00
C Class

Winner Thomas Booth 168 £150.00
2nd Jeremy Baker 162 £100.00
3rd Charlie Avery 160 £ 80.00
D Class

Winner Nigel Tubb 160 £150.00
2nd Gary Parkins 157 £100.00
3rd Brian Buckland 146 £ 80.00

Note:- Trophy and Medal ties are settled by a shoot-off.
High Gun tie is settled by a shoot-off.
Cash prize ties for lettered classes are determined by countback, unless taking part in a shoot-off
for a medal position.
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