

THE BRITISH INTERNATIONAL CLAY TARGET SHOOTING FEDERATION Ltd

Affiliated to the Federation Internationale de Tir aux Armes Sportives de Chasse (FITASC)



## Results of the English Open FITASC Sporting Championship <u>Roundwood Shooting Ground 23<sup>rd</sup> & 24<sup>th</sup> April 2022</u>

<b>Position</b>	<u>Competitor</u>	<u>Score</u>
Champion Runner-up Third	Guy Franklin Matt Hance Richard Hughes	183 + 22 183 + 21 180
<u>Mens</u> Winner Runner-up Third	Guy Franklin Matt Hance Richard Hughes	183 + 22 183 + 21 180
<u>Ladies</u> Winner Runner-up Third	Janine White Sarah White Pet Easton	166 159 149
<u>Colts</u> Winner Runner-up	Barney Eastman Billy Passant	138 100
<u>Juniors</u> Winner Runner-up Third	Ben Cumming Theo Coleman Joshua Poyser	165 152 146
<u>Seniors</u> Winner Runner-up Third	Stuart Clarke Desmond Sturgess Phil Marks	179 174 + 21 174 + 20
<u>Veterans</u> Winner Runner-up Third	Steve Brightwell Chris Smith John Pool	176 175 166
<u>Masters</u> Winner Runner-up Third	Barry Green John Smith Dave Asher	154 151 150

<b>Position</b>	<u>Competitor</u>	<u>Score</u>	
<u>High Gun</u> <u>Runner-up</u> <u>Third</u>	Guy Franklin Matt Hance Richard Hughes	183 + 22 183 + 21 180	£260.00
<u>A Class</u> Winner 2nd 3rd	Matt Hance Richard Hughes Stewart Cumming	183 180 179 countback	£150.00 £100.00 £ 80.00
<u>B Class</u> Winner 2nd 3rd	William Fenner Darren Moon Anthony Hartman	169 countback 169 168	£150.00 £100.00 £ 80.00
<u>C Class</u> Winner 2nd 3rd	Thomas Booth Jeremy Baker Charlie Avery	168 162 160	£150.00 £100.00 £ 80.00
D Class Winner 2nd 3rd	Nigel Tubb Gary Parkins Brian Buckland	160 157 146	£150.00 £100.00 £ 80.00

Note:- Trophy and Medal ties are settled by a shoot-off.

High Gun tie is settled by a shoot-off.

Cash prize ties for lettered classes are determined by countback, unless taking part in a shoot-off for a medal position.